Australia’s Premium
Composite Sleeper
STRONGER. SMARTER. BUILT TO LAST.
DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED BY
CS RETAINING WALLS BRISBANE
Australia’s Premium
Composite Sleeper
Australian Design & Engineering

Geo Fabric
SIZE CODE
1m x 20m GEO1MX20
1m x 50m GEO1MX50
ALLCAPPS
AllCapps is our innovative
capping solution designed
to give your retaining wall a
sleek and polished finish.
Perfect for maintaining the
FRP look if you’re using steel
posts to build your wall.
65UC/PFC Posts
ENDERS (C-POSTS) JOINERS (H-POSTS) CORNER (90° C-POST)
SIZE CODE WEIGHT CODE WEIGHT CODE WEIGHT
0.4m 65FRPC0.4M 0.52 kg 65FRPH0.4M 0.84 kg 65X90FRP0.4M	 1.04 kg
0.8m 65FRPC0.8M 1.04 kg 65FRPH0.8M 1.68 kg 65X90FRP0.8M	 2.08 kg
1.2m 65FRPC1.2M 1.56 kg 65FRPH1.2M 2.52 kg 65X90FRP1.2M	 3.12 kg
1.6m 65FRPC1.6M 2.08 kg 65FRPH1.6M 3.36 kg 65X90FRP1.6M	 4.16 kg
2.0m 65FRPC2.0M 2.60 kg 65FRPH2.0M 4.20 kg 65X90FRP2.0M	 5.20 kg
100UC/PFC Posts
SIZE CODE
3mm Straight FB3MM
3mm Offset FBOS3
6mm Straight FB6MM
6mm Offset FBOS6
Fence Brackets
ENDERS (C-POSTS) JOINERS (H-POSTS) CORNER (90° C-POST) CORNER (90° C-POST)
SIZE CODE CODE CODE CODE
0.3m 65H0.3M 65H0.3M 65X90DEG0.3M 65X45DEG0.3M
0.6m 65H0.6M 65H0.6M 65X90DEG0.6M 65X45DEG0.6M
0.9m 65H0.9M 65H0.9M 65X90DEG0.9M 65X45DEG0.9M
1.2m 65H1.2M 65H1.2M 65X90DEG1.2M 65X45DEG1.2M
1.5m 65H1.5M 65H1.5M 65X90DEG1.5M 65X45DEG1.5M
1.8m 65H1.8M 65H1.8M 65X90DEG1.8M 65X45DEG1.8M
Under 1m
For walls under 1m high, FRP
EcoPosts or 65 series steel
posts can be used.
Walls over 1m
For walls over 1m high, 100
series steel posts must be used.
CHOOSING
YOUR POSTS
ENDERS
(C-POSTS)
JOINERS
(H-POSTS)
CORNER
(90° C-POST)
CORNER
(90° C-POST)
SIZE CODE CODE CODE CODE
0.4m C0.4 H0.4 - -
0.6m C0.6 H0.6 - -
0.8m C0.8 H0.8 C450.8 90DEG0.8M
1.0m C1.0 H1.0 - -
1.2m C1.2 H1.2 C451.2 90DEG1.2M
1.4m C1.4 H1.4 - -
1.6m C1.6 H1.6 C451.6 90DEG1.6M
1.8m C1.8 H1.8 - -
2.0m C2.0 H2.0 C452.0 90DEG2.0M
2.4m C2.4 H2.4 - -
2.8m C2.8 H2.8 C452.8 90DEG2.8M
3.2m C3.2 H3.2 - -
3.6m C3.6 H3.6 - -
DRAINAGE
A strong retaining wall starts with good drainage and